1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

Rating

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

3.714
3.416

n/a

Durham A

Eden Valley

David Lloyd

Durham B

Easingwold

Alnwick

Ponteland A
Cullercoats

Ponteland B
Haltwhistle/ Richmond

Team

Alnwick
Catherine Russell
Tony Russell
lan Crawford
Steve O'Neill
Stephen Wilson
Liz Taylor

TEAM WIN?

Cullercoats
Charlotte Swaddle
Donna Hewitt
Denise Grayson
Lawrence Swaddle

DUPR ID

KOPX4Q

PK6WMX

EWO095E
760J25

2QvYM4
X2GOE7

JIXP7TM

M2GPJO
YXJMDP
QPKYQ5

Angelina Hwong Hutchinson 7DVZ05

Pip Colley Coutie

TEAM WIN?
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PLAYER SETS
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6

(LIRS, NS, S RS IR |

14 TEAM SETS

PLAYER SETS
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6

A =2 MDD

8 TEAM SETS



n/a
3.741

n/a

n/a
3.14
2.785

3.358
3.414

3.64
3.324
3.216
3.451

n/a
3.59

n/a
3.557
3.03
2.524

3.403
3.515
3.706
3.298

David Lloyd
Ben Tweedie
Santosh Vijaykumar
Lucy Carlin
Paulo Cardoso
Richard Stonebanks
Wes Hazley

TEAM WIN?

Durham A
Arya Hashemi
Paul Donaghy
Sarah Price
Joel Stewart
Catherine Kernick
David Walls

TEAM WIN?

Durham B
Alastair Brydon
Jan Strong
Jonathan Boulton
Allan Purvis
Andy Cook
Jessica Moraes

TEAM WIN?

Easingwold
Steve Dann
Christine Payne
Sue Severn
Dave Turnbull

4L60EG 11
EG2EWJ 11
PWV5GX 11
2LXVVE 11
PKRKWG 11
9PVEYK 11
7 YES

1

JZGJNO 11
XJLOY2 11
ZN6N9D 11
ZN7Y5M 11
V7QORP 9
EGEZWJ 9
9 YES

1

YG6PJK 11
XJ4QG5 11
4Z7PE2 11
QPWOX5 11
6ZJK60 11
EGY0GO 11
6 YES

1

EGV9EE 9
8DJ2V4 9
3XLZG2 11
892DVR 11

2 3 4 5 6 ~ & &
11 11 4 1" 11 4 H# 9
11 7 11 1" 11 7 11 11
11 11 1 1" 5 4 11 11
8 11 11 5 5 4 11 11
11 11 4 5 11 7 11 9
8 7 1 11 11 4 11 11
YES YES no YES YES no YES YES
2 3 4 3 6 z 8 9
11 11 11 1" 11 9 11 11
11 11 10 1" 11 11 4 11
11 11 11 11 10 9 11 11
11 11 10 10 10 11 11 11
11 11 11 10 11 11 11 11
11 11 11 11 11 11 4 11
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
2 3 4 3 6 z 8 9
10 11 11 5 6 11 11 5
11 11 11 6 6 5 11 11
10 11 11 6 11 11 9 7
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
11 11 11 11 9 5 9 5
11 11 11 5 9 1" 11 7
YES YES YES no no YES YES no
2 3 4 5 6 z 8 9
11 11 11 10 2 11 8 11
11 11 11 11 2 6 7 8
11 7 11 11 11 11 11 11
11 11 11 11 11 8 8 8

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6

17 TEAM SETS

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6

21 TEAM SETS

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6

18 TEAM SETS

P1
P2
P3
P4

PLAYER SETS

g o oo N o

PLAYER SETS

NN NN ®

PLAYER SETS

O OO O o O

PLAYER SETS

o 00 A~ O



3.352 Pete Wilson 8M9E4P 11 11 7 11 11 5 6 11 11 P5 6
n/a Caroline Redfern XJXM65 11 11 11 11 10 5 8 7 11 P6 5
TEAM WIN? 6 YES YES YES YES YES no no no YES 17 TEAM SETS
Eden Valley 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLAYER SETS
3.613 Chloe O'Neill ODX9VE 11 8 11 7 11 11 11 10 11 P1 6
4.095 Thomas Proudfoot ODGD7W 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 6 P2 8
n/a Shelley Proudfoot 4Z74YG 5 8 11 11 11 7 11 9 11 P3 5
n/a Jacob Proudfoot KX4J96 5 11 11 11 11 7 11 10 6 P4 5
n/a Steve Proudfoot G5NE2M 10 11 11 7 11 11 11 9 11 P5 6
n/a Harri Morgan 56P295 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 P6 8
TEAM WIN? 7 no YES YES YES YES YES YES no YES 19 TEAM SETS
Haltwhistle / Richmond 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLAYER SETS
n/a Judith Roberts EWOLPW 7 4 9 3 3 8 11 8 5 P1 1
n/a Joan Curran 6ZVXWO0 7 2 0 11 7 8 10 2 8 P2 1
n/a Elaine Spiller 4LKNLV 5 4 9 4 7 6 11 3 5 P3 1
n/a Tim Brooks W6D4GM 5 6 9 11 5 6 4 8 8 P4 1
n/a Brendon Jackson Z90ZDL 2 2 9 3 5 11 10 3 5 P5 1
n/a April Martin EG7JDO 2 6 0 4 3 11 4 2 5 P6 1
TEAM WIN? 0 no no no no no no no no no 3 TEAM SETS
Ponteland A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLAYER SETS
3.35 Adrian Hull GGLX4X 3 11 2 11 11 4 5 5 11 P1 4
3.065 Sue Harrison RZLDRM 3 5 10 5 11 4 11 11 6 P2 3
n/a Lois Shield 760JMN 8 11 11 6 11 3 5 11 4 P3 4
n/a David Molyneux V4z2G7 8 5 2 5 11 3 11 5 6 P4 2
3.714 David Stroud JZRVMD 11 5 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 P5 8
n/a John Hamilton M2GPZO 11 5 10 6 11 11 11 11 4 P6 5
TEAM WIN? 3 no no no no YES no YES YES no 13 TEAM SETS
Ponteland B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLAYER SETS



2.933 Sam Laggan

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Lloyd Jones
Steve Edwards
Miriam Evans
John Evans
Johannes Hagen
TEAM WIN?

sub for David Lloyd
3.09 Sue Buchan

7DVM40
760R2M
2L76J4
EWOLMV
67QKWG
4Z7VNM
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